BERTHIERVILLE

Hacala Josée

CHARLEMAGNE

Briand-C. Shany

JOLIETTE

Faulkner Karine 22 Lajoie Nord
Fournier Caroline 200, rue Beaudry Nord
Morin F. Fléchelle 1365 rue Perrault
L'ASSOMPTION

Bissonnette Linda

Lamarre Caroline 180 rue Notre-Dame
Ricard Céline 70 Dominique
LAVALTRIE

Chicoine Marie-France

Turcotte Lise Aline

L'EPIPHANIE

Blanchard Manon

Chiasson Jeannette 981 rang St-Esprit

LE GARDEUR

Devost Audrey 431 boul. Lacombe
Jobin Katy

MASCOUCHE

Bergeron Johanne 2775 rue des Futaies
Burns Francine 2851 rue L'Heureux
Chouinard Edith 2505 rue Prudent-Beaudry
Dubreuil Kasandra

Martel Linda 712 Montée Masson
Vermette Marguerite 611, avenue Crépeau
Vial-Munos Cristina 358 Chemin des Anglais

450-898-1695

514-516-0512

514-794-1027
450-756-0404
450-803-6824

514-926-4541
450-750-6513
514-688-7426

514-705-4180

1190, rue Notre-Dame # 205A 450-586-6740

438-518-5888
514-554-6549

450-654-4430
514-918-3374

514-647-4597
514-295-7435
438-492-6303
450-822-7638
514-679-4204
450-474-3357
450-918-7133

joseefine4d0@gmail.com

shany275@hotmail.com

kkj-1027 @hotmail.fr

smart_flemor@hotmail.com

lindabi5@icloud.com

chatonic1723@hotmail.com

mariefrancechicoine28@gmail.com

lilypied@gmail.com

manon.blanchard12@gmail.com

lartdespieds@hotmail.com

audrey.devost.ad@gmail.com

katyjobin@hotmail.com

jo.podologue@videotron.ca
francineburns17@gmail.com
edi.chouinard@hotmail.com
kasandra.dubreuil@hotmail.fr
Imartel01@yahoo.ca

patmarver@gmail.com
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NOTRE-DAME-DES-PRAIRIES

Godard Chantal

Lasalle Joanie 88 boul. Antonio Barrette
Venne Andrée 9, avenue Normande
REPENTIGNY

Asselin Martine

Deschatelets Geneviéve

Fontaine France 121 A, rue Valmont,
Garneau Julie 125 J Lamartine
Gratton Annie 154 I'Abbé Gadbois
Herbeuval Suzie

Jobin Katy

Kalinowski Nancy 467 A boul. Lacombe

SAINT-AMBROISE-DE-KILDARE
Martel
Richard Kim

Héléne

SAINT-BARTHELEMIE

St-Pierre Christine

SAINT-CHARLES-BORROMEE

Maheu Claudette 205 Pierre Mercure
Robillard Isabelle 170 rue Pierre-Mercure
St-Georges  Vicky

SAINT-CUTHBERT

Courault Isabelle 930 Chicot Sud
SAINT-DONAT
Bolduc Diane 10 ch. Du Lac Croche Est

SAINT-IGNACE-de-LOYOLA

Vézina Chantale

SAINT-JEAN-DE-MATHA

Piette 180 rue Sainte-Louise

Isabelle

SAINT-LIN-LAURENTIDES

Lacroix Johanne 687 St-Isidore
Tanguay Myriam
Therrien Nathalie 612, rue Vianney-Therrien

450-916-5624
450-271-8599
450-756-8769

514-815-2069
514-778-1671
514-622-6355
514-927-5974
514-916-8300
514-588-3464
514-918-3374
514-705-1261

450-756-0261
450-365-7195

450-365-6188

514-622-6292
450-898-3176
438-881-2029

450-836-7662

514-322-7447

450-559-3127

450-540-9778

450-838-8620
514-707-6464
514-917-6858

dgenevieve@live.ca

francefontaine.podologue@gmail.com
pourvospiedsjulieg@gmail.com
gratton38@outlook.com
herbeuvalsuzie@gmail.com
katyjobin@hotmail.com

nlkalinowski@yahoo.ca

soinsurpied@hotmail.com

kimrichard10@hotmail.com

chrisstp2281@gmail.com

terre.promise@hotmail.com

vicky.stgeorges@gmail.com

podologiecourault@hotmail.com

dianebolduc10@gmail.com

chantalevezinapodologue@hotmail.com

info@cpsaucoeurduvillage.com

johanne@coifstyle.ca
myriamtanguay78@gmail.com

Nathalie.T.Podologue@hotmail.com




SAINT-MICHEL-DES-SAINTS

Morin Héléne 270, chemin Mondor

SAINT-SULPICE
Chicoine Marie-France

SAINTE-EMILIE-DE-L'ENERGIE

Lavictoire Suzanne 230 rue Principale
TERREBONNE

Alvarez M. Jeanette 770 boul. des Seigneurs
Bélisle Louise 617, rue Paul-VI
Castonguay Chantal 1717 Grande-Allée
Chabot Stéphanie

Chouinard Edith 4800 rue d'Angora
Desrochers  Sandra 385 Montée Masson Sud
Dussault Line

Francoeur Nataly 471 Des Tilleuls
Gélineau Sylvie 564 rue Hervieux
Landry Lynda

Lavoie Brigitte 1147B, place de Dorvilliers
Lavoie Marléne 190 rue de la Pruche #212
Martel Jade 674 Paul VI

Ouellet Kathy 901 boul. des Seigneurs #407
Pariseau Jo-Anne 241, rue du Curé-Lamothe
Pinault Odette

Robillard Katrine 950 boul. Lucille Teasdale
Rodriguez Maria

Simoneau Linda 957 Boul. des Seigneurs
Tanguay Myriam

Thiffault Lisa-Marie

450-271-7991

514-705-4180

514-966-8025

514-839-1705
450-471-3424
514-242-6329
514-947-5122
438-492-6303
514-791-4065
514-248-8336
514-570-0767
514-239-3341
514-290-4222
514-893-1848
514-867-0357
438-396-8071
514-794-9042
514-433-4888
514-358-8363
438-728-1194
514-586-3591
514-348-2565
514-707-6464
514-919-3698

helenemorin.3@hotmail.com

mariefrancechicoine28@gmail.com EIII:I

slavictoire@jepeuxvousaider.com

www.soinsdespiedsjeanette.com
louisebelisle63@gmail.com
c.castonguay-podologue@outlook.com
stephaniechabot.podologue@hotmail.com
edi.chouinard@hotmail.com
pierapie@outlook.com
linedussault3@gmail.com
francoeurnataly@gmail.com
s.gelineau@sympatico.ca

lynda-landry@hotmail.com

lavoie110@sympatico.ca
jade.martel74@hotmail.com
ouelletkathy@outlook.com
joanne.pariseau@gmail.com
pinaultodette@gmail.com
katerobillard@outlook.com
mariarodriguezperu@hotmail.com
podosoins1@gmail.com
myriamtanguay78@gmail.com

lisamarie777@hotmail.fr




